BBG BBG BBG
40 80 100
Length (L) 20 ¾” 20 ¾” 20 ¾”
Width (W) 4 ¼” 8 ¼” 12 ¼”
Height (H) 2 ⅝” 2 ⅝” 2 ⅝”
Weight 4 8 12
H
L

STANDARD
2.5kV
SurgeProtectionDAMP
▪ US Patent No. 9,820,447, 10,785,921
▪ cULus listed for damp locations in ambient temperatures from
-20°C to 35°C (-4°F to 95°F).
▪ Complies with RoHS (Restriction on Hazardous Substances)
requirements
▪ Complies with FCC Part 15, class A.
▪ Complies with IEEE C.62.41-1991, input transient protection (5kV).
▪ 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
BBG40-CRLENS-4X20 Clear lens – 40J
BBG80-CRLENS-8X20 Clear lens – 80J
BBG100-CRLENS-12x20 Clear lens – 100J
BBG40-DIFLENS-4X20 Diffuse lens – 40J
BBG80-DIFLENS-8X20 Diffuse lens – 80J
BBG100-DIFLENS-12X20 Diffuse lens – 100J
BBG-CMK3
BBG-CMK5
GL-TETHER
Cable-mounting kit, 6'